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1801 Hollis Street, Suite 1500 

Halifax NS, B3J 3N4 

Phone: (902) 422-2000 

Fax: (902) 422-1919 

Email: info@eastpoint.ca 
Web: www.eastpoint.ca 

 

EASTPOINT PROFILE 
EastPoint is a Halifax based multi-discipline engineering and 

architecture firm that is the successor of Whitman Benn 

consulting engineers that was originated in 1933. EastPoint is 

located on the 15
th

 floor of the 1801 Hollis Street building in 

downtown Halifax and is owned by its management and senior 

employees. The company creates value for clients through the 

application of technologies, alliances and innovative 

partnerships. It provides engineering and project management 

services to an array of clients including institutional, 

commercial, government and industrial clients and we have 

registered professionals in the remaining provinces. 
 

Through the delivery of more than 10,000 projects, this team 

has developed an approach to project delivery that embraces 

integrated design and construction solutions. The company is 

built around the premise that design and construction require a 

capacity to conceive, create and build solutions that address 

clients’ specific requirements. No two situations are ever the 

same and the leadership team at EastPoint is very aware of this fact. The senior personnel have worked 

together as a team for more than 20 years, and our Nova Scotian involvement on recent projects has 

resulted in an accumulation of knowledge of costs, processes, regulatory issues, environmental concerns 

and technical solutions. 
 

EastPoint’s current staff of nearly 50 professionals includes Civil, Marine, Structural, Mechanical, 

Electrical and Municipal Engineers with a complement of Architects, CAD and Administration support 

staff. EastPoint is noted for its ability to manage a total Project Team from within its own staff and 

selected sub consultants. Our approach to the implementation of projects has proven many times to be 

superior in lowering costs, maintaining schedules, improving communications and ensuring quality for 

our Clients. EastPoint is a quality oriented firm practicing to ISO 9001 standards and produces 

drawings using the latest versions of AutoCAD and REVIT. 
 

KEY CONTACTS 
 Aubrey Palmeter, MBA, P.Eng. – President & CEO; aubrey.palmeter@eastpoint.ca 

 Hugh Reid, P.Eng. – SVP & Engineering Manager; hugh.reid@eastpoint.ca 

 Bruce Tuck, MBA, P.Eng. – SVP & Structural Engineer; bruce.tuck@eastpoint.ca 

 Nick Tobin, P.Eng. – VP Buildings & Infrastructure; nick.tobin@eastpoint.ca 

 Brent MacDonald, P.Eng. – VP Power & Energy; brent.macdonald@eastpoint.ca 

 Andy Noble, P.Eng. – VP Civil/Municipal; andy.noble@eastpoint.ca 

 Jim Marriott, NSAA, MRAIC – VP Architecture jim.marriott@eastpoint.ca 

 Ben Ferguson, P.Eng. – VP Business Development ben.ferguson@eastpoint.ca 
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MARKET SECTORS 
 Buildings & Facilities  Energy & Power 

 Industrial & Manufacturing  Marine 

 Onshore/Offshore Oil & Gas  Municipal 

 

 

 

A&E SERVICES 
 

MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL 

 Heating, Ventilation and Air 

Conditioning (HVAC) Systems 

 Power Distribution 

 Lighting 

 Plumbing and Drainage  Fire Alarm and Life Safety 

 Fire Protection  Communication Structured Wiring 

 Building Automation and Controls  Security & Building Access Control 

 Central Heating & Cooling Plants  Closed Circuit Television 

 Process Piping 

 

STRUCTURAL CIVIL 

 Structural Steel Design  Roads, Highways and Bridges 

 Concrete/Timber Design  Stormwater Management 

 Floor Slabs  Sanitary Sewer Design 

 Retaining Walls  Site Grading 

 Building Envelopes & Roofs  Parking Lots 

 Lifting Device Construction  Wastewater Treatment Plants 

 

MARINE SUSTAINABILITY 

 Offshore Structures  LEED® Facilitation 

 Wharfs & Jetties  Energy Modeling 

 Breakwater Structures 

 Fendering Systems 

 LEED® Best Practice & 

Fundamental Commissioning 

 Dredging  Performance Monitoring & Testing 

 Sheet Pile Design 

 


